MERCRUISER [D7.3L D-TRONIC 280 LD 159599) < E lectronic Panel b w
Serial Mbr Flange: 0LOS00S0 _Up [USA]
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 862164T 1|MODULE, Electronic Control 1 [260 HF)

2 853404 | CIRCUIT BREAKER, [30 Ampere] |1

3 10 202734 | SCREW, (M5 » 20 4

4 11 40021 1|MUT, (M5] 4

5 12 B05692| CIRCUIT BREAKER, [150 Ampere] | 1

f a4 B53506|WIRE 1

7 3] 250067 1|BOOT, Insulator (Red) 1

a2 10 40034 16| SCREW, [ME » 16] 3

3 12 853211 "WASHER ]

10 11 B02777|MUT, (ME] 5

11 853497 | THROTTLE COMTROL 1

12 10 202783 SCREW, [ME » 28] 2

1 13 853498 | LEVER 1

14 10 853097 | SCREW, (M4 » 20) 1

5o 15 24 91821 | SPRING 1

1 16 16 96112\ 5TUD, [[250-28 « 2.00) 1

‘ 17 12 29245 'WASHER, 281 » 500« 0&0) 2

18 11 826708 9|MNUT. [250-28) !

19 16 218192/ 5TUD 1

‘[ 20 12 24664 '"WASHER, (M4« 20) 2

i 21 56 426004 3|CONTROLLER ASSEMEBELY 1

22 10 202784 | SCREW, (M5« 20) 2

23 13 26996 | LOCKwWASHER, [H#10] 2

24 11 EE219|WUT, (#10-32) 2

25 10 E2568| SCREW, [H10-16 % .375) 1

26 11 E2213|MNUT, [H10-32] 4

27 24 285434 3| CABLE ASSEMBLY 1

28 10 853470/ 1SOLATOR a

29 10 853504 | SPACER 4

30 10 853213/ 5CREW, M8 » 25) 4

Kil 1 BE3330| PLATE, Electncal Connection Mour| 1

32 10 40034 16| SCREW, [ME = 1E] 3

EX] 12 853211 Wb SHER 3

M 11 02777 MUT, (ME] 3

35 10 853412| SCREW, [ME » 70) 4

3?E., ﬁ 38 36 93869417 | ELECTRODE ASSEMBLY 1

=37 ar 10 E30E7 | SCREW, [.250-20 = 1.375) 2

] 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER, [.250) 2

29 12 29245 'WASHER, 281 500 » .060) 2
1R19R A0 11 DESACD RIIT rhdon = hd




